ITEM# | DESCRIPTION MATERIAL PART NO./MATERIAL | QTY. IMPELLER
133 CASING POLYPRO/PVDF 133P400308-576/383 1
660 DRAIN PLUG POLYPRO/PVDF 660P102519-576/383 1 rg:::::; N:(;(I:)):I. igg:;%ﬂ;:g
590A O-RING VITON/EPDM/PTFE 590P2110-830/216 1
850 SHAFT CERAMIC 850P101933-150 1 PVDF | 1500 430P202208-386
183 | 1500 CUTWATER POLYPRO/PVDF 183P102466-576/383 1
990 | THRUST WASHER CERAMIC 990P1019341-150 1
990A | THRUST WASHER CERAMIC 990P101934-150 1
080 | IMPELLER BEARING SIL-CAR 080P102529-755 1
080A | MAGNET BEARING SIL-CAR 080P1021221-755 1
590 O-RING VITON 590P102512-830 1
590 O-RING EPDM 590P2256-216 1 DRIVEN MAGNET
430 IMPELLER POLYPRO/PVDF SEE TABLE 1
562 | DRIVEN MAGNET | POLYPRO/PVDF SEE TABLE 1 MODEL SIL-CAR
180 cup PVDF 180P301061-383 1 POLY 562P102599-573
250 DISC ss 250P202086-685 1 PVDF 562P102599-386
561 | DRIVE MAGNET HG. VARIES 561P201956-520 1
800 SET SCREW STEEL 800P022004-720 2
010 ADAPTER NORYL 010P400169-513 1
574 MOTOR VARIES SEE TABLE 1
790 | BOLT5/16X11/2 ss 790P5168104-680 4
790A | BOLT 5/16X2 1/2 ss 790P5168204-680 4
7908 | BOLT 3/8X3/4 ss 790P031606-680 4 IEFC MOTORS
990B | WASHER 5/16 ss 990P516-680 16 -
610 HEX NUT ss 610P51618-670 8 HP [ 115/230v0LTS, 50/60 HZ, 1 PH | 208 23?1/14%%\}/1%? s0/60
040 BASEPLATE FRP/SS 040P2022294-240 1 2 574P02032313D40 574P02036333D40
990C WASHER 3/8 ss 990P0307-680 4 3 574P03036333D40

PM_1500 SERIES




